

Sole Loved

PROFIT AND LOSS

January - March, 2019

	TOTAL
Income	
Total Income	
GROSS PROFIT	\$0.00
Expenses	
Advertising & Marketing	516.24
Bank Charges & Fees	0.00
Community Event	607.50
Inventory- Shoes	5,588.14
Meals & Entertainment	132.19
Office Supplies & Software	384.90
Shipping- Shoes	17.44
Total Expenses	\$7,246.41
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$ -7,246.41
Other Income	
Charitable Donation	7,483.51
Total Other Income	\$7,483.51
NET OTHER INCOME	\$7,483.51
NET INCOME	\$237.10